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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2020-2021

Student Attendance Semester Wise Iind Year Ba (Hons) Economics

2018/2453

2018/2459

2018/2460

2018/2463

2018/2464

2018/2466

2018/2469

2018/2471

2018/2472

2018/2473

2018/2474

2018/2476

2018/2477

2018/2478

2018/2479

2018/2480

2018/2483

2018/2485

2018/2486

2018/2487

2018/2488

2018/2489

2018/2492

2018/2493

2018/2495

2018/2496

2018/2497

2018/2498

2018/2499

2018/2500

2018/2501

2018/2502

Roll No

ABHISHEK JASHUVA MUNDLA

NISHA

SHUBHAM RANA

ANKITA NAIR

THARUN KUMAR KORRI

AMAL MATHEW

SAMARTH KUMAR

SHIVAM BHATYAR

SURYA MANI GANA VENKATA SAI KUMAR
LANKA
PRATIGYA ARUN

KRITI AGARWAL

SRISHTI UPADHYAY

GITAANSH BHATIA

SHIPRA SINGH

PRACHI SHOKEEN

MEHUL SIHMAR

DIYA SINGHAL

DRISHTI SETHI

ISHITWA

UTKARSH PRIYADARSHI

PRACHI GOEL

MALLIKA ANAND

AAKANKSHA CHAUHAN

SITIRAJU RUTVIK

ANAND KUMAR SAH

VANSH JAIN

SHREYA MITTAL

RAHUL NANDWANI

CHETNA GORAWARA

RITWIK KHANNA

VANI DUGGAL

SMRUTHI KRISHNAN IYER

Name

39

60

64

86

48

75

28

43

13

68

60

49

59

38

40

45

72

50

41

52

47

54

50

58

18

53

64

36

57

29

36

23

Sr.No

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Per
(%)
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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2020-2021

Student Attendance Semester Wise Iind Year Ba (Hons) Economics

2018/2504

2018/2508

2018/2509

2018/2510

2018/2511

2018/2512

2018/2513

2018/2514

2018/2515

2018/2516

2018/2518

2018/2520

2018/2521

2018/2522

2018/2524

2018/2526

2018/2527

2018/2530

2018/2531

2018/2533

2018/2534

2018/2535

2018/2536

2018/2539

2018/2540

2018/2542

2018/2543

2018/2544

2018/2547

2018/2550

2018/2552

2018/2554

Roll No

DIKSHA BHANOT

MERUSEN SUYAMBU

SHUBHANGI KAPOOR

SIMRAN SONI

ISHAAN PARASHAR

SARTHAK KWATRA

NEHARIKA JAIN

MANYA TULANI

KRITIKA

TANYA JAIN

RADHIKA MAHESHWARI

YASHIKA BANSAL

AVIRAL AGRAWAL

VIDUSHI KANSAL

RISHU GOYAL

ARUSHI BAHL

SHIVANI WALIA

SHIVAM SHARMA

ASHISH MITTAL

MUSKAAN AHLAWAT

RAGHAV MONGA

SEJAL DANG

ISHIKA GARG

PRANAV MANIE

MOHNESH KUMAR

GOVIND GUPTA

HARSHVARDHAN JORWAL

YASHNA KUMAR

YASHIKA KOTHARI

SHUBHI SINGHAL

MUSKAAN MEHTA

SWAPNIL LOHANI

Name

49

67

76

63

0

53

20

75

50

71

47

69

41

44

48

48

38

29

62

74

55

56

63

43

66

50

43

66

50

42

0

77

Sr.No

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

Per
(%)
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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2020-2021

Student Attendance Semester Wise Iind Year Ba (Hons) Economics

2018/2555

2018/2557

2018/2558

2018/2559

2018/2560

2018/2561

2018/2562

2018/2564

2018/2565

2018/2566

2018/2567

2018/2568

2018/2569

2018/2570

2018/2571

2018/2572

2018/2573

2018/2574

2018/2575

2018/2576

2018/2577

2018/2578

2018/2579

2018/2580

2018/2581

2018/2582

2018/2583

2018/2584

2018/2585

2018/2586

2018/2588

2018/2589

Roll No

ALISHA JAIN

SANYAM GARG

ADITI RAWAT

ROSE GOEL

SHANAYAA SAUMYA SUNEJA

SHRIYA MALHOTRA

JIVYANSH MITTAL

DIVISHA GARG

SUBHAM KUMAR AGARWAL

SOURABH RAI

DEVSHREE KHORWAL

MANMEEN KAUR

FLORENCE

RAJESHWARI KUMARI

IRAA DAHIYA

PRIYAL

SUVID JAIN

VIKRAM KUMAR

AYUSHI DOBHAL

DIKSHA MITTAL

VANIKA

TANISHA SUKHIJA

AAYUSH CHAUDHARY

MANAV GUPTA

DEV

ISHIKA GUPTA

DEVANSH YADAV

ANUSHA KEDIA

POOJA GUPTA

AMISHA MITTAL

MEGHA AGGARWAL

ADITI SARAN

Name

90

49

37

57

77

32

59

45

32

64

47

46

5

60

23

66

36

73

60

49

58

52

52

51

9

68

51

68

38

32

53

50

Sr.No

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

Per
(%)
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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2020-2021

Student Attendance Semester Wise Iind Year Ba (Hons) Economics

2018/2590

2018/2591

2018/2592

2018/2593

2018/2594

2018/2596

2018/2597

2018/2598

2018/2599

2018/2600

2018/2601

2018/2602

2018/2603

2018/2604

2018/2605

2018/2606

2018/2607

2018/2608

2018/2609

2018/2610

2018/2611

2018/2612

2018/2613

2018/2614

2018/2615

2018/2616

2018/2617

2018/2618

2018/2619

2018/2620

2018/2621

2018/2622

Roll No

PRATEEK MALHOTA

VIPUL

SATISH KUMAR

ABHISHEK ANAND

RICHA AHUJA

YUVRAJ GUPTA

TISHA WADHWA

GARIMA SETHI

RAHUL MEHAR

SHIKHA JAIN

ALANKRIT DHYANI

MUSKAAN JAIN

RIA PAL

ADITI CHAUDHARY

AAROMAL RAJENDRABABU

TENZING WANCHUK BHUTIA

DEVI CHARAN KUMAR

SONAKSHI GARG

ANVESHA DAWER

SHASHWAT MISRA

SUHANA NANDA

NAVISHA GOEL

SIDDHARTH KAPOOR

AQDAS RAZA

ARYAN GUPTA

SRISHTI AGGARWAL

ARYAN RAJ

ARYAN HURIA

L LALHRUAIZELA

ISHAN KASHYAP HAZARIKA

DARSHANA GAURATRA

UTSAV ANAND

Name

35

20

62

38

82

28

48

26

42

85

48

44

64

30

42

42

18

66

33

18

28

68

62

74

58

63

19

34

20

45

62

18

Sr.No

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

Per
(%)
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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2020-2021

Student Attendance Semester Wise Iind Year Ba (Hons) Economics

2018/2623

2018/2624

2018/2625

2018/2627

2018/2628

2018/2629

2018/2630

2018/2631

2018/2632

2018/2633

2018/2634

2018/2635

2018/2638

2018/2639

2018/2640

2018/2641

2018/2642

2018/2643

2018/2644

2018/2645

2018/2646

2018/2647

2018/2648

2018/2649

2018/2650

2018/2651

2018/2652

2019/5451

2019/5454

2019/5456

2019/5462

2019/5463

Roll No

SAKSHI SHARMA

MAHIMA YADAV

AISWARYA V

LAVI SINGH

VANSH

ANIRUDH RAI

TULIKA TIBREWAL

BHUMIKA

ABHINAV YADAV

KUNA TEJASRI

MUGI CHIRANJEEVI

MIHIR SATTAVAN

ABHISHEK JOSHI

SARGAM CHOUDHARY

KARAN BALI

PRAKSHI GAMBHIR

SANDESH DHOLAKIA

ANJALI VERMA

PIHU SHRIVASTAVA

VAIBHAV JAIN

KRITIKA SARASWAT

NIKET KRISHNA KHADGAWAT

JATIN

AAYUSHI

PRANEETH NOEL BOLLAN PALLY

SHIVAM MALHOTRA

AMAN SINGH

KESHAV  BANSAL

NEHMAT PREET KAUR

KATTULA MANIKANTA

YASH YADAV

KETAN RAJPUT

Name

43

72

79

50

54

44

64

71

65

37

0

22

64

56

52

59

61

58

40

0

45

40

59

45

35

49

73

65

84

86

92

72

Sr.No

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

Per
(%)
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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2020-2021

Student Attendance Semester Wise Iind Year Ba (Hons) Economics

2019/5464

2019/5465

2019/5466

2019/5472

2019/5474

2019/5475

2019/5476

2019/5478

2019/5479

2019/5480

2019/5481

2019/5483

2019/5486

2019/5488

2019/5489

2019/5490

2019/5491

2019/5493

2019/5495

2019/5496

2019/5497

2019/5498

2019/5502

2019/5505

2019/5509

2019/5510

2019/5511

2019/5512

2019/5513

2019/5514

2019/5518

2019/5519

Roll No

SHELLY YADAV

KHYATI  DAHIYA

KANISHK KAMBOJ

SANTOSH KUMAR

RINCHEN NAMGYAL WANGCHUK

PUJARI KUMARASWAMY

KOMMOJI THARUN SAI

PUNIT YADAV

KUNDAN  KUMAR SINHA

ARSHDEEP SINGH

UJJWAL PRASAD

ANGADPAL SINGH

PRAGYANSHU SINGH

YASHWANT DAA

BANAVATH AKHIL

RUCHIKA DEVI

PRERNA

JASWINDER SINGH

SAHIL KUMAR JAISWAL

RITO CHAKRABORTY

BHUPENDRA THAKUR

VIDYASAGAR JARPULA

METHRI SHIVA KRISHNA

MRIGANKU KASHYAP

MANPREET SINGH

KAMAKSHI YADAV

TANYA SHARMA

YUVRAJ BHAMA

GARIMA BANSAL

RITHIK RAKESH REMY

ADITI BAKAYA

KESHAV GUPTA

Name

94

71

95

61

4

66

32

70

94

81

71

79

92

54

81

72

2

74

90

18

66

56

71

72

88

72

92

99

94

75

69

Sr.No

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

Per
(%)
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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2020-2021

Student Attendance Semester Wise Iind Year Ba (Hons) Economics

2019/5520

2019/5521

2019/5522

2019/5524

2019/5525

2019/5526

2019/5527

2019/5528

2019/5529

2019/5530

2019/5531

2019/5532

2019/5533

2019/5534

2019/5535

2019/5536

2019/5537

2019/5538

2019/5539

2019/5540

2019/5541

2019/5542

2019/5543

2019/5544

2019/5546

2019/5547

2019/5548

2019/5549

2019/5550

2019/5551

2019/5552

2019/5553

Roll No

AYUSH BAKSHI

AYUSH JAIN

VANSHIKA AGGARWAL

VIBHA KAPOOR

CREAMY

SALONI

KHUSHI  SHOKEEN

PRANJAL BATRA

BHAVYA SHARMA

AFNAN IRFAN

NITYA ARORA

YASHWARDHAN SAXENA

DHRUV MEHTA

NITIN SOLANKI

KRISHNA MISHRA

AAKASH  VERMA

BHUMIKA JAIN

AKSHAT JAIN

DISHA AGARWAL

SREYSTH  AGARWAL

KASHMIRA SAHOO

ISHIKA JAIN

VANSH CHAUDHARY

SAUMYA PANWAR

PEARL GOEL

SHIVAM RAWAT

ARYAN AZAD

HIMANSHI ARORA

SHRUTI BHARDWAJ

SOUMIL MITTAL

ANURAG GUPTA

NAEHAL  TALWAR

Name

96

57

63

92

74

96

76

92

68

69

74

88

58

96

71

93

76

96

70

94

77

88

69

95

93

61

53

75

93

73

95

77

Sr.No

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

Per
(%)
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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2020-2021

Student Attendance Semester Wise Iind Year Ba (Hons) Economics

2019/5554

2019/5555

2019/5556

2019/5557

2019/5558

2019/5559

2019/5560

2019/5561

2019/5562

2019/5563

2019/5564

2019/5565

2019/5566

2019/5567

2019/5568

2019/5570

2019/5571

2019/5572

2019/5573

2019/5574

2019/5575

2019/5576

2019/5577

2019/5578

2019/5579

2019/5580

2019/5581

2019/5582

2019/5583

2019/5586

2019/5587

2019/5588

Roll No

SHRIYA MOHLEY

ANUSHKA  BAJPAI

DIVYANSHI K JAGGI

KHUSH VARDHAN DEMBLA

SNEHIL OJHA

KRITIKA PARASHAR

ANIRUDH  ASHRI

ISHIKA NIRULA

MEDHA KHETERPAL

NISHITA RANGANI

JAHNVI VIG

JUHI KARAMCHANDANI

VISHAKHA SRIVASTAVA

MAHIKA  HEDA

NIDHI BATRA

RASHIM BANSAL

KRITIKA KUMAR

DYAUS SINGH

ASHISH  KUMAR

TANISHA SAINI

PITRUJA CHAKRABORTY

PRATEEK  GOEL

JANHVI ARORA

SARTHAK AGARWAL

AMARJEET KAUR

AASTHA KAPOOR

RIDHIMA MAHAJAN

AUNGSHULA BHATTACHARJEE

JOYAL  ABRAHAM

MEHUL TALWAR

HARDIK KAUL

DIVYA

Name

93

76

71

74

91

72

22

45

86

79

24

75

93

73

95

97

74

62

68

97

70

96

65

83

66

95

73

86

78

47

65

96

Sr.No

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

241

242

243

244

245

246

247

248

249

250

251

252

253

254

255

256

Per
(%)
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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2020-2021

Student Attendance Semester Wise Iind Year Ba (Hons) Economics

2019/5589

2019/5590

2019/5592

2019/5594

2019/5595

2019/5596

2019/5597

2019/5598

2019/5599

2019/5600

2019/5601

2019/5602

2019/5603

2019/5604

2019/5605

2019/5606

2019/5608

2019/5609

2019/5610

2019/5611

2019/5612

2019/5613

2019/5614

2019/5615

2019/5616

2019/5617

2019/5618

2019/5620

2019/5622

2019/5623

2019/5624

2019/5625

Roll No

SHAURYAVARDHAN SINGH

SALONI CHONA

ABHISHEK MAHESHWARI

VIBHANSH KUSHWAH

TARUN  GARG

SAKSHI YADAV

JAHNAVI GUPTA

UTKARSH BUNDELA

SIDDHARTH SHARMA

STUTI KUMAR

SANAAH  JAIN

CHIYA MAKHIJA

MANSHA GADI

ROHITASHVA  BHARTI

AAYUSH SINGLA

VANSHITA GOENKA

AARUSHI AKHOON

SHASHWAT PODDAR

ABEER MOHAMMAD ASAD

SUMITI MANCHANDA

HARSH KUMAR SINGH

YAMKI NITHISH KUMAR

KANISHKA JINDAL

JASHANPREET  KAUR

AYUSH RAJ BUBNA

SIDDHARTH MANSINGHKA

ANOUSHKA BHARDWAJ

RITIKA GOYAL

CHIRAG NEGI

RAGHAV SINGLA

GAURAV DATT JOSHI

NAILA FATIMA

Name

9

60

84

89

78

96

62

24

97

68

93

89

97

73

94

95

91

74

76

93

59

92

48

51

39

95

77

91

72

83

73

Sr.No

257

258

259

260

261

262

263

264

265

266

267

268

269

270

271

272

273

274

275

276

277

278

279

280

281

282

283

284

285

286

287

288

Per
(%)
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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2020-2021

Student Attendance Semester Wise Iind Year Ba (Hons) Economics

2019/5626

2019/5627

2019/5628

2019/5629

2019/5631

2019/5632

2019/5634

2019/5635

2019/5636

2019/5637

2019/5638

2019/5640

2019/5641

2019/5642

2019/5643

2019/5644

2019/5645

2019/5646

2019/5647

2019/5648

2019/5649

2019/5650

2019/5651

2019/5654

2019/5655

2019/5656

2019/5657

Roll No

SANSKRITI GOEL

SANSKRITI SHARMA

VISHWAJEET KUMAR RAI

SACHIN KANDARI

TANISHQ AHLUWALIA

STANZIN ANGMO

SANDEEP  NIMMALA

ARPIT  AHUJA

MAYANK CHAHAL

ANIKET  JAIN

AMIESHA DHALL

KHITISH MALIK

SUMIT CHOUDHARY

BHAVYA DEVRANI

VISHNU PANDEY

SAGAR THOMAS

ASHWIN .S.S

RENEE KAUL

AKSHANSH  SINGH

ARPIT RATHORE

SHREYA  SINGH

SRIRAMULA  PAVAN KUAMAR

MANTHRI DEVENDAR

AYUSH TIWARI

ADITYA MALIK

TAVLEEN KAUR

NIKHILESHWAR GUGNANI

Name

95

68

94

91

73

85

95

75

91

76

95

56

69

22

80

70

82

71

75

49

70

51

85

17

78

40

Sr.No

289

290

291

292

293

294

295

296

297

298

299

300

301

302

303

304

305

306

307

308

309

310

311

312

313

314

315

Per
(%)


